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Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Friday, 2 April University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 
educational interest 

 

Tuesday, 6 April Meeting with the International Monetary Fund - Videoconference  

Thursday, 8 April International Monetary Fund and Financial Committee Meeting - 
Videoconference 

 

Friday, 9 April Constituency Meeting of the International Monetary Fund - 
Videoconference 

 

Monday, 12 April University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 
educational interest 

 

Tuesday, 13 April Meeting with press - Teleconference  

Friday, 16 April University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 
educational interest 

 

Monday, 19 April University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 
educational interest 

 

Wednesday, 21 April – 

Thursday 22 April 

Meeting of the Governing Council - Videoconference  

Friday, 23 April University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 
educational interest 

Meeting with press - Teleconference 

 

Monday, 26 April University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 
educational interest 

 

Tuesday, 27 April External listening event with representatives from the University 
of Luxembourg, the Association nationale des étudiants en 
sciences économiques (ANESEC), the Amicale et mutuelle des 
universitaires en sciences économiques (AMUSE), the Fondation 
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des Universitaires en Sciences Économiques (FUSE) (three 
associations representing current or former economics students’ 
interests) and the Conférence nationale des professeurs de 
sciences économiques et sociales (CNPSES) (association 
representing teachers of economics and social sciences) in the 
framework of the ECB’s Strategy Review – Videoconference 

Meeting with press - Teleconference 

Thursday, 29 April Generation €uro Students’ Award - Videoconference  

Friday, 30 April University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 
educational interest 

Meeting with the Minister for Home Affairs and Equality between 
Women and Men - Teleconference 
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